IN2 Access & Control Ltd. Unit 6A Mile Oak, Maesbury Road Industrial Estate, Oswestry, Shropshire, SY10 8GA, UK
Web: www.in2access.co.uk  |  Email: technical@in2access.co.uk  |  Monday to Friday 08:30 – 17:00
Live
technical
support
+44 (0)1691 655150
Monitored solenoid bolt
Monitored output for door status (NO Pair), Fail-safe operation, Concealed when fitted flush
Specification
Product
SKU: CP-SB200-LS
Dimensions
Operating voltage
Standby current
Operating current
Operation
Suitable for
Holding force
Timer
Length – 200mm
Width – 35mm
Depth – 38mm
Weight – 566g
12V DC
250mA
650mA
Power to lock. Locking by detector plate
Wooden doors
1000kg
Delay timer (0/3/6/9) seconds